
21	 AB Sigfrid Stenbergs
69	 AB Volvo Powertrain Production
84	 AFRY
94	 Allevi Group AB
89	 ALTEN Sverige AB
77	 Arla
53	 Axelent Group
93	 Bosch Thermoteknik AB
68	 ByggDialog AB
1	 Career Center Jönköping University
36	 CEJN AB
52	 CGI Sverige AB
56	 Combitech AB
46	 Conservator AB
48	 Contruster Engineering AB
49	 COWI
92	 Cygate AB
29	 Datakraft i Småland AB
27	 EAB
11	 Etteplan
28	 FläktGroup Sweden AB
64	 Forsheda Hus
90	 Greenworks Tools
85	 Götenehus AB
95	 Hifab AB
61	 Infospread Euro AB
2	 International Office
71	 ITAB
62	 Jordbruksverket
19	 JTH
18	 JU Solar Team
66	 Jönköping Energi
3	 KABE AB
50	 Kinnarps AB

75	 Kitron AB
6	 Kongsberg Automotive AB
78	 LINK Arkitektur AB
37	 Makersquare
38	 Makersquare - Garo
39	 Makersquare - Gnosjö  
	 Automatsvarvning
40	 Makersquare - Gnosjöandans  
	 näringsliv
41	 Makersquare - One Partner Group
42	 Makersquare - One Partner Group  
	 Business Solution
42	 Makersquare - Placell
65	 MindRoad AB
16	 NCC Sverige AB
79	 Netmine AB
ONLINE	 Nexans
31	 Nobia AB
17	 Norconsult AB
60	 NPB Automation AB
58	 Nässjö kommun
59	 OBOS Bostadsutveckling AB
76	 Orange Cyberdefense
86	 PE Teknik & Arkitektur
51	 Peab Sverige AB
10	 Pontarius AB
26	 Powerinit Sverige AB
30	 PreFast Sverige AB
45	 PrismaTibro
74	 Qtech Group AB
24	 Randstad AB (Randstad  
	 Engineering)
35	 Randstad Technologies
34	 Region Jönköpings län

5	 Rejlers Sverige AB
83	 Saab AB
13	 Saab AB Training& Simulation
15	 Scania CV AB
87	 Science Park
80	 Semcon Sweden AB
88	 Serneke Sverige AB
8	 Sigma Industry South AB
91	 Skanska Sverige AB
32	 Sogeti Sverige AB
82	 Soliber ingenjörer AB
23	 Stadsbyggnadskontoret,  
	 Jönköpings kommun
14	 Stora Enso
72	 Swadara Engineering AB
22	 Sweco AB
63	 Svenskt Aluminium
47	 TeliaCompany
25	 Tengbom
4	 Thule Group AB
73	 TietoEVRY
12	 Toxic Interactive Solution
55	 Trafikverket
44	 Träcentrum
7	 Tyréns AB
81	 Weland Solutions
9	 Verendus System AB
57	 Wester+Elsner Arkitekter AB
33	 Virtual Manufacturing
70	 Volvo Group IT
20	 XENSE Vision AB
54	 YLAB Larssons Bygg
67	 Zmarta Group

EXHIBITORS 2021
A-Ö

WHAT DO THESE COLORS MEAN?
At Karriärum and in this map, you will see different colors that might look familiar. It is because 
your program color is used to categorize what type of career path you are interested in, and 
what type of students the exhibitors are looking for. 

Take a look below to see which color you should keep an eye out for.

Construction Engineering and Lighting Design
Byggnadsutformning med arkitektur
Husbyggnadsteknik/Väg- och vattenbyggnadsteknik
Ljusdesign
Sustainable Building Information Management 

Industrial Engineering and Management
Logistik och Ledning
Sustainable Supply Chain Management

Computer Science and Informatics
New Media Design
IT-infrastruktur och nätverksdesign
Inbyggda system 
Mjukvaruutveckling och mobila plattformar
User Experience Design and IT Architecture
AI Engineering 

Mechanical Engineering
3D-teknik
Civilingenjör i industriell produktframtagning
Industriell ekonomi och produktionsledning
Produktutveckling och design
Produktutveckling med möbeldesign
Product Development and Materials Engineering
Production Development and Management
Industrial Design

The company welcomes international, english 
speaking students

THANK YOU FOR BEING A PART OF KARRIÄRUM 2021!

JÖNKÖPING

UNIVERSITY

INTERNATIONAL

OFFICE
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1	 Career Center Jönköping 	  
	 University

2	 International Office

3	 KABE AB

4	 Thule Group AB

5	 Rejlers Sverige AB

6	 Kongsberg Automotive AB

7	 Tyréns AB

8	 Sigma Industry South AB

9	 Verendus System AB

10	 Pontarius AB

11	 Etteplan

12	 Toxic Interactive Solution

13	 Saab AB Training &  
	 Simulation

14	 Stora Enso

15	 Scania CV AB

16	 NCC Sverige AB

17	 Norconsult AB

18	 JU Solar Team

19	 JTH

20	 XENSE Vision AB

21	 AB Sigfrid Stenbergs

22	 Sweco AB

23	 Stadsbyggnadskontoret,  
	 Jönköpings kommun

24	 Randstad AB  
	 (Randstad Engineering)

25	 Tengbom

26	 Powerinit Sverige AB

27	 EAB

28	 FläktGroup Sweden AB

29	 Datakraft i Småland AB

30	 PreFast Sverige AB

31	 Nobia AB

32	 Sogeti Sverige AB

33	 Virtual Manufacturing

34	 Region Jönköpings län

35	 Randstad Technologies

36	 CEJN AB

37	 Makersquare

38	 Makersquare - Garo

39	 Makersquare - Gnosjö  
	 Automatsvarvning

40	 Makersquare - Gnosjöandans  
	 näringsliv

41	 Makersquare - One Partner  
	 Group

42	 Makersquare - One Partner  
	 Group Business Solution

42	 Makersquare - Placell

44	 Träcentrum

45	 PrismaTibro

46	 Conservator AB

47	 TeliaCompany

48	 Contruster Engineering AB

49	 COWI

50	 Kinnarps AB

51	 Peab Sverige AB

52	 CGI Sverige AB

53	 Axelent Group

54	 YLAB Larssons Bygg

55	 Trafikverket

56	 Combitech AB

57	 Wester+Elsner Arkitekter AB

58	 Nässjö kommun

59	 OBOS Bostadsutveckling AB

60	 NPB Automation AB

61	 Infospread Euro AB

62	 Jordbruksverket

63	 Svenskt Aluminium

64	 Forsheda Hus

65	 MindRoad AB

66	 Jönköping Energi

67	 Zmarta Group

68	 ByggDialog AB

69	 AB Volvo Powertrain  
	 Production

70	 Volvo Group IT

71	 ITAB

72	 Swadara Engineering AB

73	 TietoEVRY

74	 Qtech Group AB

75	 Kitron AB

76	 Orange Cyberdefense

77	 Arla

78	 LINK Arkitektur AB

79	 Netmine AB

80	 Semcon Sweden AB

81	 Weland Solutions

82	 Soliber ingenjörer AB

83	 Saab AB

84	 AFRY

85	 Götenehus AB

86	 PE Teknik & Arkitektur

87	 Science Park

88	 Serneke Sverige AB

89	 ALTEN Sverige AB

90	 Greenworks Tools

91	 Skanska Sverige AB

92	 Cygate AB

93	 Bosch Thermoteknik AB

94	 Allevi Group AB

95	 Hifab AB

ONLINE at ju.se/karriarum: Nexans
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